## P19000080297

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





000336277530

10/28/19--01003--004 \*\*70.00

2010 OCT 25 PM 4: 30

ZOUS OCT 25 PH 1: 38

OCT 2.8 2019

v Rintupleà

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

MILAID INC.				
<del></del>				
<u></u>			<del></del>	
			✓ Art of Inc. File	
			LTD Partnership File	
			Foreign Corp. File	
			L.C. File	
			Fictitious Name File	
			Trade/Service Mark	
			Merger File	
			Art. of Amend. File	
			RA Resignation	_
			Dissolution / Withdrawal	<del></del>
			Annual Report / Reinstatement_	
			Сеп. Сору	
			✓ Photo Copy	
			Certificate of Good Standing	
			Certificate of Status	
			Certificate of Fictitious Name	
			Corp Record Search	
			Officer Search	-
			Fictitious Search	
Signature		<del></del>	Fictitious Owner Search	
<b>4.8</b>			Vehicle Search	<u>.</u>
	<del></del>	<del>-</del> <del>-</del> -	Driving Record	_
Requested by: BA	10/25/19		UCC 1 or 3 File	_
Name		Time	UCC 11 Search	_
Nuttic	Date	THIC	UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier	

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MILAID Inc.		
SOBSECT:	(PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	UDE SUFFEX
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
Filing Fe	— • · · ·	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY KEQUIKED
FROM:	Melton H. Little	e (Printed or typed)	· 
4	33 8th Ave West		
_		Address	
P:	almetto, FL 34221	Cont. & 7:	
۵۷	City, \$1-730-5000	State & Zip	
		elephone number	
an	n@getmejustice.com		
<del></del>	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report no	tification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
3 8th Ave West			
lmetto, FL 3422			
TICLE III PUR s purpose for whic	Limo & Li		
			ECHELL FECHELL
number of shares of	RES 100  If stock is:		25 SEE C
number of shares of	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title	25 PH
TCLE IV SHALL  THE SHALL  TO SHALL	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Melton H Little, Dir.  433 8th Ave. West		25 PH
number of shares of ICLE V INITI Name and Tit	of stock is:  (AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Ie: Melton H Little, Dir.		25 PH 1: 3
number of shares of ICLE V INITI Name and Titi Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Melton H Little, Dir.  433 8th Ave. West  Palmetto, FL 34221	Address:	25 PH 1: 38
number of shares of ICLE V INITI Name and Titi Address	of stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Description H Little, Dir.  433 8th Ave. West	Address:  Name and Title:	25 PH 1: 38
number of shares of CLE V INITI  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Melton H Little, Dir.  433 8th Ave. West  Palmetto, FL 34221	Address:  Name and Title: Address:	25 PH 1: 38
Name and Title  Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Melton H Little, Dir.  433 8th Ave. West  Palmetto, FL 34221	Address:  Name and Title: Address:	25 PH 1: 38

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	<u> </u>	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	Forida street address (F.O. Box NOT ac	coptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Melton H. Little		
Address:	3707 Avenida Madera		
	Bradenton, FL 34210		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	ddress of the Issusponstor is:	·	
Name:	Melton H. Little		
Address:	433 8th Ave. West		
	Palmetto, Fl. 34221		
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	·	
(If an effective di filing.)	other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific u		
Note: If the date the document's of	inserted in this block does not meet the a fective date on the Department of State's	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed records.	L\$
Having been nam this cardificate. I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of m familiar with and accept the appointm	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated ant as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	i in
MS	11.95	10/25/19	
/ Julian	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Deta	-
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated he	rein are true. I am aware that the faine information submitted to ree felony as provided for in £817.115, F.S.	z a
	11. Lu	10/25/19	
Partie T	ed Signifue/Jecomorator	Dain	-